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BANJA LUKA, 8. - 10.6.2018

LUTRIVA

BOSNE | HERCEGOUINE

Disciplina 17 Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
9.6.2018. - 9.00 Rezultati Prelim
BH Records 29.25 MESETOVIC, Adi BH Banja Luka 8.7.2017.
BH Age Group Records - 18 30.32  SAPCANIN, Amar BIH Banja Luka 8.7.2017.
BH Age Group Records - 16 31.03 SAPCANIN', Amar BIH Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 8.7.2016.
BH Age Group Records - 14 32.56 SADIKOVIC, Kerim BIH Maribor (SLO) 9.12.2017.
BH Age Group Records - 12 36.66 NIKOLIC, Bojan BIH Sarajevo 15.10.2016.
Bodova: FINA 2017
Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova

Apsolutna

1. SAPCANIN, Amar

2. ZOVKO, Marjan Maro

3. VRANJES, Marko

4. SADIKOVIC, Kerim

5. TAHIROVIC, Fatih

6. BABIC, Marko

7. GRCIC, Ivan

8. BULJEVIC, Asad

9. CATIC, Kenan

10. DRLJACA, Igor

11. CORIC, Filip

12. SRDIC, Nikola

13. KRMINAC, Andrej
SLADOJE, Ivan

15. MEHIC, Haris

16. MURATOVIC, Benjamin

17. GOLIC, Aleksa

18. SARAJLIC, Adnan

19. MUJANOVIC, Ismail
20. MILOSAVIC, Kosta
21. JELIN, Dino

22. SARIC, Boris

23. TABAKOVIC, Vedad
24. HADZOVIC, Namik
25. PAVLOVIC, Denis

26. REPESA, Ali

27. JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan

28. REPESA, Farik
29. STANCEVIC, Ivan
30. DONKO, Ibrahim
31. TAHIROVIC, Faruk
32. DACIC, Jusuf

33. DELIC, Alen

34. KRTALIC, Adrijan
35. KADIC, Arian

36. CAUSEVIC, Nedim
37. PROTIC, Danilo
38. MARIC, Miralem
39. PAJIC, Teo

40. PATAK, Danin

41. GRAHOVAC, Kosta
42. PIRIC, Dani

43. RACIC, Andrej
44. BULIC, Faris

45. JANDRIC, Vasilije

00  Sport Time, SA
02  Zrinjski - Mostar

01 Olymp, BL
03  Orka, MO
01  Sport Time, SA
00 Olymp, BL
02 Olymp, BL

00 Velez, MO

01 Sport Time, SA

01 Bosna, SA

02 Bosna, SA

05 Olymp, BL

03 Olymp, BL

03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
03 Velez, MO

03 Olymp, BL

04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
04  Bosna, SA

03 Olymp, BL

03 Orka, MO

03 Olymp, BL

02 Bosna, SA
03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
04 Velez, MO

05 Olymp, BL
04  Orka, MO
03 Olymp, BL

02 Bosna, SA

06  Sport Time, SA
04 Bosna, SA

04  Zrinjski - Mostar
02  Sport Time, SA
07  Sport Time, SA
04  Sport Time, SA
05 Olymp, BL

06 Velez, MO

05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

06 Olymp, BL
08 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
05 Olymp, BL

07 Bosna, SA
06  22. April, BL

31.64+0,68 582
31.80+0,74 573
31.87+0,80 569
33.33+0,89 498
34.63+0,70 444
35.01+0,70 429
35.28+0,72 419
35.71+0,71 404
35.73+0,62 404
35.86+0,88 399
36.03+0,67 394
36.06+0,74 393
36.28+0,73 386
36.28+0,73 386
36.32+0,74 384
36.41+0,69 382
36.46+0,83 380
36.76+0,80 371
36.92+0,86 366
36.98+0,67 364
37.00+0,98 364
37.14+0,83 359
37.22+0,75 357
37.30+0,88 355
37.40+0,67 352
37.58+0,94 347
37.97+0,71 336
39.01+0,79 310
39.36+0,79 302
39.39+0,61 301
40.47+0,88 278
40.67+0,85 274
40.88+0,83 269
40.90+0,80 269
41.14+0,80 264
41.15+0,76 264
42.31+0,90 243
42.37+0,73 242
42.60+0,60 238
43.84+0,81 218
43.85+0,64 218
44.16+0,80 214
44.73+0,72 206
45.40+0,87 197
46.43+0,91 184
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BANJA LUKA, 8. - 10.6.2018

Disciplina 17, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang

46. OMANIC, Harun

47. BAJGORIC, Bakir
48. RAMIC, Timam

49. VIDACKOVIC, Nikola
50. JANKOVIC, Gojko
51. RACIC, Sasa

52. DELIMUSTAFIC, Timur
53. PUTNIK, Danilo

54. LJUBUSKIC, Emel
55. RACIC, Maksim

56. SAF, Danin

57. PRIBICEVIC, Aleks
58. GREZDA, Erman

59. GRELJO, Dzan

60. DINAR, Mahir

61. COLIC, Andrej

62. SARAJLIC, Ahmed
63. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar
64. RACA, Nemanja

65. MEHMEDOVIC, Hamza
66. BREZAR, Damjan
DSQ SMAJLOVIC, Tarik
DSQ MILAKOVIC, Pavle
DSQ ACIMOVIC, Vuk

Juniori

1. SAPCANIN, Amar
VRANJES, Marko
TAHIROVIC, Fatih
BABIC, Marko
BULJEVIC, Asad
CATIC, Kenan
DRLJACA, Igor

Nogkr~wN

Kadeti

ZOVKO, Marjan Maro
SADIKOVIC, Kerim
GRCIC, Ivan
CORIC, Filip
KRMINAC, Andrej
SLADOJE, Ivan

7. MEHIC, Haris

8. MURATOVIC, Benjamin
9. GOLIC, Aleksa

10. MILOSAVIC, Kosta
11. JELIN, Dino

12. SARIC, Boris

13. TABAKOVIC, Vedad
14. HADZOVIC, Namik
15. PAVLOVIC, Denis
16. STANCEVIC, Ivan
17. BONKO, Ibrahim

aprwNE

G.R.

06 Velez, MO
05 Velez, MO
06 Velez, MO
06  Zrinjski - Mostar
05 Leotar, TB

05 Olymp, BL
08 Bosna, SA
06 Olymp, BL
08 Sport Time, SA
06 Olymp, BL

07 Bosna, SA

07  22. April, BL

08 Sport Time, SA

09 Bosna, SA

08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

07 Olymp, BL
06  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
09 Olymp, BL

09  22. April, BL

06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
08  22. April, BL

02  Sport Time, SA
07 Olymp, BL

06  22. April, BL

00 Sport Time, SA

01 Olymp, BL
01  Sport Time, SA
00 Olymp, BL

00 Velez, MO
01  Sport Time, SA
01 Bosna, SA

02  Zrinjski - Mostar

03 Orka, MO

02 Olymp, BL
02 Bosna, SA
03 Olymp, BL

03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

03 Velez, MO
03 Olymp, BL
03 Olymp, BL
03  Orka, MO
03 Olymp, BL

02 Bosna, SA
03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
03 Olymp, BL
02 Bosna, SA

Vreme R1Bodova

46.61+0,73 182
46.63+0,80 181
47.52+0,87 171
47.69+0,85 170
47.77+0,68 169
48.39+0,80 162
49.45+0,80 152
49.85+0,78 148
50.13+0,70 146
50.41+0,78 143
51.08+0,86 138
51.13+0,88 137
51.87+0,77 132
53.85+0,85 118
54.18+0,76 115
54.62+0,85 113
56.49+0,91 102
56.71+0,70 101
57.00+0,76 99
57.16+0,91 98
1:05.45+0,98 65
37.30+0,91
42.45+0,42
53.57+0,82

31.64+0,68 582
31.87+0,80 569
34.63+0,70 444
35.01+0,70 429
35.71+0,71 404
35.73+0,62 404
35.86+0,88 399

31.80+0,74 573
33.33+0,89 498
35.28+0,72 419
36.03+0,67 394
36.28+0,73 386
36.28+0,73 386
36.32+0,74 384
36.41+0,69 382
36.46+0,83 380
36.98+0,67 364
37.00+0,98 364
37.14+0,83 359
37.22+0,75 357
37.30+0,88 355
37.40+0,67 352
39.36+0,79 302
39.39+0,61 301
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BANJA LUKA, 8. - 10.6.2018

Disciplina 17, Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Kadeti

Rang

18. KRTALIC, Adrijan
DSQ SMAJLOVIC, Tarik

Djecaci do 14 godina

1. SRDIC, Nikola

2. SARAJLIC, Adnan
3. MUJANOVIC, Ismail
4. REPESA, Ali

5. JANJETOVIC, Sebastijan
6. REPESA, Farik

7. DACIC, Jusuf

8. DELIC, Alen

9. CAUSEVIC, Nedim
10. PROTIC, Danilo
11. PAJIC, Teo

12. PATAK, Danin

13. RACIC, Andrej

14. BAJGORIC, Bakir
15. JANKOVIC, Gojko
16. RACIC, Sasa

DjeCaci do 12 godina

1. TAHIROVIC, Faruk
2. KADIC, Arian

3. MARIC, Miralem

4. GRAHOVAC, Kosta
5. PIRIC, Dani

6. BULIC, Faris

7. JANDRIC, Vasilije

8. OMANIC, Harun

9. RAMIC, Timam

10. VIDACKOVIC, Nikola
11. DELIMUSTAFIC, Timur
12. PUTNIK, Danilo

13. LJUBUSKIC, Emel
14. RACIC, Maksim

15. SAF, Danin

16. PRIBICEVIC, Aleks
17. GREZDA, Erman

18. GRELJO, Dzan

19. DINAR, Mahir

20. COLIC, Andrej

21. SARAJLIC, Ahmed
22. JAKOVLJIEVIC, Lazar
23. RACA, Nemanja

24. MEHMEDOVIC, Hamza
25. BREZAR, Damjan
DSQ MILAKOVIC, Pavle

G.R.

02  Sport Time, SA
02  Sport Time, SA

Olymp, BL
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Bosna, SA
Velez, MO
Olymp, BL

Orka, MO

Bosna, SA
Zrinjski - Mostar
Sport Time, SA
Olymp, BL

05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

FRRRRFRRRR

05 Olymp, BL
05 Velez, MO
05 Leotar, TB
05 Olymp, BL

06  Sport Time, SA
07  Sport Time, SA
06 Velez, MO

06 Olymp, BL

08 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
07 Bosna, SA

06  22. April, BL

06 Velez, MO

06 Velez, MO

06  Zrinjski - Mostar
08 Bosna, SA

06 Olymp, BL
08  Sport Time, SA
06 Olymp, BL

07 Bosna, SA

07  22. April, BL

08 Sport Time, SA

09 Bosna, SA

08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

07 Olymp, BL
06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
09 Olymp, BL

09  22. April, BL
06  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
08  22. April, BL

Vreme R1Bodova

40.90+0,80 269
37.30+0,91

36.06+0,74 393
36.76+0,80 371
36.92+0,86 366
37.58+0,94 347
37.97+0,71 336
39.01+0,79 310
40.67+0,85 274
40.88+0,83 269
41.15+0,76 264
42.31+0,90 243
42.60+0,60 238
43.84+0,81 218
44.73+0,72 206
46.63+0,80 181
47.77+0,68 169
48.39+0,80 162

40.47+0,88 278
41.14+0,80 264
42.37+0,73 242
43.85+0,64 218
44.16+0,80 214
45.40+0,87 197
46.43+0,91 184
46.61+0,73 182
47.52+0,87 171
47.69+0,85 170
49.45+0,80 152
49.85+0,78 148
50.13+0,70 146
50.41+0,78 143
51.08+0,86 138
51.13+0,88 137
51.87+0,77 132
53.85+0,85 118
54.18+0,76 115
54.62+0,85 113
56.49+0,91 102
56.71+0,70 101
57.00+0,76 99
57.16+0,91 98
1:05.45+0,98 65

07 Olymp, BL 42.45+0,42
DSQ ACIMOVIC, Vuk 06  22. April, BL 53.57+0,82
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Disciplina 17, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

VK-EXH JOVANOVIC, Maksim 05 Sport Time, SA 38.48+0,85 323

VK-EXH RADOSEVIC, Uros 03 Aqua Star, BL 46.86+0,98 179

VK-EXH DIZDAREVIC, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 52.74+0,85 125
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